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1 EEE 19501A0212 CHAGANTIPATI VENKATA NAGA SAI VARA PRASAD Hexaware

2 EEE 19501A0220 CHINTALA THANUSHA Hexaware

3 EEE 19501A0228 GOPISETTY KAVYA SRI Hexaware

4 EEE 19501A0250 KOTHAPALLI LAKSHMI RASAGNA Hexaware

5 EEE 19501A0253 KUCHIBHOTLA SRIJA LALITHA Hexaware

6 EEE 19501A0257 MANCHIRAJU KAVYA GAYATHRI Hexaware

7 EEE 19501A0265 MOTEPALLI SAI DEEPTHI Hexaware

8 EEE 19501A0274 PERURI CHARAN NAGA RAJ Hexaware

9 EEE 19501A0281 SAMANTHAPUDI SAI JAYANTH VARMA Hexaware

10 EEE 19501A0278 RAAVI VENKATA SAI VIJAY KRISHNA Hexaware

11 EEE 20505a0210 MOKARA PAVAN KALYAN Hexaware

12 EEE 19501A0214 CHINMAI CHATTU Accenture-AASE

13 EEE 19501A0231 GULLIPALLI NAGA SRIVALLI Accenture-AASE

14 EEE 19501A0299 LAKSHMI NARAYANA KASHYAP TIRUPATHI Accenture-AASE

15 EEE 19501A0201 SATYA PRIYANKA AMAM Accenture

16 EEE 19501A0202 APPIKATLA DIVYA SREE Accenture

17 EEE 19501A0205 SRAVYA BALASA Accenture

18 EEE 19501A0206 BHARATH REDDY BHIMAVARAPU Accenture

19 EEE 19501A0213 CHAGARLAMUDI BHAVYA Accenture

20 EEE 19501A0219 NIVEDITH CHINNAM Accenture

21 EEE 19501A0221 SUSHMA DASARI Accenture

22 EEE 19501A0230 RATNA KUMARI GOWRU Accenture

23 EEE 19501A0236 KADARI SAISRI Accenture

24 EEE 19501A0237 KAKANI MAHATHI Accenture

25 EEE 19501A0245 KODALI KRISHNA KUMARI Accenture

26 EEE 19501A0249 SONY DAKSHAYANI KOTA Accenture

27 EEE 19501A0260 SHAFATHE ZAHERA MEERJA Accenture

28 EEE 19501A0263 SUMAIYA SULTANA MOHAMMAD Accenture

29 EEE 19501A0266 REKHA MUTHI Accenture

30 EEE 19501A0277 AJAY PULLURU Accenture

31 EEE 19501A0279 CHARAN SAI VAMSI RANGA Accenture

32 EEE 19501A0287 ROHEEN SHAIK Accenture

33 EEE 19501A02A0 ROCHAN UPPULETI Accenture

34 EEE 19501A02B0 SAI RAMYA YARRABIKKI Accenture

35 EEE 20505A0201 SAMEER ABDUL Accenture

36 EEE 20505A0209 VENKATA SIVA NAGAMANI MERUGUBOINA Accenture

37 EEE 19501A02A8 BHAVYA SAHITHI VEMULA Accenture

38 EEE 19501A0225 DUBBA PRABHAS Torry Harris

39 EEE 19501A0265 MOTEPALLI SAI DEEPTHI Torry Harris
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40 EEE 19501A0292 SUNKARA SRI CHAITRA CHARANI Torry Harris

41 EEE 19501A0202 APPIKATLA DIVYA SREE CTS-GenC

42 EEE 19501A0206 BHIMAVARAPU BHARATH REDDY CTS-GenC

43 EEE 19501A0207 BHUMA ADITYA CTS-GenC

44 EEE 19501A0219 CHINNAM NIVEDITH CTS-GenC

45 EEE 19501A0221 DASARI SUSHMA CTS-GenC

46 EEE 19501A0226 GANGAVARAPU NAVYA CTS-GenC

47 EEE 19501A0242 KATRAGADDA SAI JITENDRA CHOWDARY CTS-GenC

48 EEE 19501A0250 KOTHAPALLI LAKSHMI RASAGNA CTS-GenC

49 EEE 19501A0257 MANCHIRAJU KAVYA GAYATHRI CTS-GenC

50 EEE 19501A0258 MANEM VENU MADHURI DURGAMBA CTS-GenC

51 EEE 19501a0266 MUTHI REKHA CTS-GenC

52 EEE 19501A0267 NAMALA HARSHAK CTS-GenC

53 EEE 19501A0275 POGULA BHARGAVI CTS-GenC

54 EEE 19501A0280 RAVURI NAVYA CTS-GenC

55 EEE 19501A0284 RAMYA SARIKONDA CTS-GenC

56 EEE 19501A0287 SHAIK ROHEEN CTS-GenC

57 EEE 19501a0289 SIRIGIRI DURGAM RAJU CTS-GenC

58 EEE 19501A0292 SRI CHAITRA CHARANI SUNKARA CTS-GenC

59 EEE 19501A02A4 VAMJARAPU JOTHIRMAYI CTS-GenC

60 EEE 19501A02A5 SIVA CHAITHANYA VEMURI CTS-GenC

61 EEE 20505A0201 ABDUL SAMEER CTS-GenC

62 EEE 20505A0203 CHEDURTHIPATI VINAY CTS-GenC

63 EEE 20505A0213 SARA PRABHA SEELAM CTS-GenC

64 EEE 19501A0201 SATYA PRIYANKA AMAM CTS-GenC

65 EEE 19501A0215 CHATTU LAHARI CTS-GenC

66 EEE 19501A0223 DHEVARAPALLI ENJILEENA CTS-GenC

67 EEE 19501A0225 DUBBA PRABHAS CTS-GenC

68 EEE 19501a0278 RAAVI VENKATA SAI VIJAY KRISHNA CTS-GenC

69 EEE 19501A0285 BALA VENKATA ADITYA SEELAM CTS-GenC

70 EEE 19501A0249 SONY DAKSHAYANI KOTA CTS-GenC

71 EEE 19501a0281 SAMANTHAPUDI SAI JAYANTH VARMA CTS-GenC Pro 

72 EEE 19501A0278 RAAVI VENKATA SAI VIJAY KRISHNA JSW

73 EEE 19501A0228 GOPISETTY KAVYA SRI Capgemini

74 EEE 19501A0239 KANNEGANTI KAVYA SRI Capgemini

75 EEE 19501A0257 MANCHIRAJU KAVYA GAYATHRI Capgemini

76 EEE 19501A0280 RAVURI NAVYA Capgemini

77 EEE 19501A0285 BALA VENKATA ADITYA SEELAM Capgemini

78 EEE 19501A0220 CHINTALA THANUSHA Capgemini

79 EEE 19501A0243 KATURI ROHAN Capgemini

80 EEE 19501A0247 KOLLURI GEETHA Capgemini
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81 EEE 19501A0253 KUCHIBHOTLA SRIJA LALITHA Capgemini

82 EEE 19501A0266 MUTHI REKHA Capgemini

83 EEE 19501A0276 PRATHIPATI KALYAN Capgemini

84 EEE 19501A0278 RAAVI VENKATA SAI VIJAY KRISHNA Capgemini

85 EEE 19501A0284 RAMYA SARIKONDA Capgemini

86 EEE 19501A0293 SUNKARA SRI HARINI Capgemini

87 EEE 19501A02A6 VAISHNAVI VEERANKI Capgemini

88 EEE 19501A02A7 VELISALA NAGA BHUVANESWAR Capgemini

89 EEE 20505A0218 SRIPATHI SAMUEL MANOHAR Capgemini

90 EEE 19501A0228 GOPISETTY KAVYA SRI Deloittee

91 EEE 19501A0210 BOMMIDI SURYA TEJA ES Technology

92 EEE 19501A0224 DONDAPATI SAI SANDEEP ES Technology

93 EEE 19501A0233 GUNDA SAI KRISHNA ES Technology

94 EEE 19501A0256 MAKA VICTOR SYAM PRAVEEN ES Technology

95 EEE 19501A0259 MAREEDU HARI VENKATESH ES Technology

96 EEE 19501A0261 MEKA VINOD KUMAR REDDY ES Technology

97 EEE 19501A0270 PALLALA ROSHAN SAGAR ES Technology

98 EEE 19501A0276 PRATHIPATI KALYAN ES Technology

99 EEE 19501A0283 SANGEPU RAJ PAVAN KUMAR ES Technology

100 EEE 19501A0294 SYED VAHIDDIN ES Technology

101 EEE 19501A02A9 VENKUMAHANTHI SIVA SAI ES Technology

102 EEE 20505A0205 DURGA PRASANTH KANURI ES Technology

103 EEE 20505A0206 KONDA RUBEN ES Technology

104 EEE 20505A0207 KOPPAKA HEMANTH KUMAR ES Technology

105 EEE 20505A0208 KOTA NEERAJ AKHIL ES Technology

106 EEE 20505A0215 YANAMADALA GOWTHAM SAI ES Technology

107 EEE 20505A0216 MADUGULA VINAY KUMAR ES Technology

108 EEE 17505A0214 GUDIPUDI NAGENDRA KUMAR ES Technology

109 EEE 19501A0210 BOMMIDI SURYA TEJA Surya Tech Solutions

110 EEE 19501A0216 CHENNUBOINA SEKHAR Surya Tech Solutions

111 EEE 19501A0218 CHIKKAM BALAMANIKANTA Surya Tech Solutions

112 EEE 19501A0224 DONDAPATI SAI SANDEEP Surya Tech Solutions

113 EEE 19501A0235 JAKKAM SURESH Surya Tech Solutions

114 EEE 19501A0240 KARATAPU SUNNY Surya Tech Solutions

115 EEE 19501A0255 MADDA JAYA SIMHAM Surya Tech Solutions

116 EEE 19501A0256 MAKA VICTOR SYAM PRAVEEN Surya Tech Solutions

117 EEE 19501A0282 SANABOINA JYOTHI PRASAD Surya Tech Solutions

118 EEE 19501A0288 SHAJUDDIN SHAIK Surya Tech Solutions

119 EEE 19501A0290 SOMURI MADHAV Surya Tech Solutions

120 EEE 19501A0294 SYED VAHIDDIN Surya Tech Solutions

121 EEE 19501A02A1 VADDI NIKESH Surya Tech Solutions
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122 EEE 19501A02A9 VENKUMAHANTHI SIVA SAI Surya Tech Solutions

123 EEE 19501A02B1 Y. ROHITH Surya Tech Solutions

124 EEE 20505A0205 DURGA PRASANTH KANURI Surya Tech Solutions

125 EEE 20505A0206 KONDA RUBEN Surya Tech Solutions

126 EEE 20505A0207 KOPPAKA HEMANTH KUMAR Surya Tech Solutions

127 EEE 20505A0208 NEERAJ AKHIL KOTA Surya Tech Solutions

128 EEE 20505A0215 YANAMADALA GOWTHAM SAI Surya Tech Solutions

129 EEE 20505A0216 VINAY KUMAR MADUGULA Surya Tech Solutions

130 EEE 20505A0217 MOTURI AJITH Surya Tech Solutions

131 EEE 19501A0211 BOYINA KHYATI VARDHINI Teachnook

132 EEE 20505A0216 MADUGULA VINAY KUMAR Grow Controls Induction

133 EEE 19501A0222 DHEVARAPALLI  EVANGELIN Destination Technologies

134 EEE 19501A0232 GUMMADI GLORY Destination Technologies

135 EEE 19501A02A9 VENKUMAHANTHI SIVA SAI Destination Technologies

136 EEE 20505A0202 BALASA SRAVANI Destination Technologies

137 EEE 20505A0212 PALLAPU JAHNAVI Destination Technologies

138 EEE 20505A0214 SOMISETTI ADISESHU Destination Technologies

139 EEE 19501A0203 AREMANDLA JENISHA MOUNI HCL Tech

140 EEE 19501A0252 KUCHIBHOTLA SAI NISCHALA HCL Tech

141 EEE 20505A0212 PALLAPU JAHNAVI Freyr Energy

142 EEE 19501A0209 B.VALLI KUMARI Qspiders

143 EEE 20505A0205 DURGA PRASANTH. KANURI Qspiders

144 EEE 19501A0204 RAJARAJESWARI BADISA Sonata Software

145 EEE 19501A0224 DONDAPATI SAI SANDEEP Sonata Software

146 EEE 20505A0205 DURGA PRASANTH KANURI Centro Therm

147 EEE 20505A0208 KOTA NEERAJ AKHIL Centro Therm

148 EEE 20505A0215 YANAMADALA GOWTHAM SAI Centro Therm

149 EEE 19501A0283 SANGEPU RAJ PAVAN KUMAR Ethnus


